6/8/2023 0:21

6/8/2023 5:54

6/8/2023 8:00

6/8/2023 8:17

6/8/2023 9:00

6/8/2023 9:31
6/8/2023 11:37
6/8/2023 11:40
6/8/2023 12:03
6/8/2023 12:05
6/8/2023 12:08
6/8/2023 12:31
6/8/2023 12:37
6/8/2023 13:18
6/8/2023 13:24
6/8/2023 14:08
6/8/2023 14:09
6/8/2023 14:26
6/8/2023 14:39
6/8/2023 15:39
6/8/2023 15:45
6/8/2023 17:03
6/8/2023 17:19
6/8/2023 19:06
6/8/2023 19:20
6/8/2023 21:06
6/8/2023 21:39
6/8/2023 22:20

callsign
N3555M
TIV710
N940JM
TMB135
DCM6290
N7578K
N6ZE
EJAG58
N833LC
EDG121
EJM503
LXJ525
N825T
TMB192
LN8OLJ
EJA835
PJC60
LXJ435
PSFTX
LXJ456
N87HD
N787MG
N631KA
N6ZE
YEL4
N612EC
N716WW
EJA672

ac_type
C56X
C700
BE40
HDJT
C68A
C525
C525
C56X
ES5P
GLF4
BE40
CL30
GLF4
HDJT
LJ60
C700
C56X
E545
SF50
GLF4
F2TH
C750
L31
C525
ES5P
SF50
CL30
C56X

registration
N355SM
N710VM
N940JM
N135CX
N68ONY
N7578K
N6ZE
N658QS
N833LC
N121JE
N5031T
N525FX
N825T
N192WS
N8OLJ
N835QS
N560BG
N435FX
PSFTX
N456FX
N87HD
N787MG
N631KA
N6ZE
N881RE
N612EC
N716WW
N672QS

dep_rwy

28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure
28 Departure

propulsion

LS S Y U G S S S S S U G S S S SN U G U N A (S S S U U S S,

jet_type

CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE

deviation_cause
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED

PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST



